DEMAND NO 50
DEPARTMENT OF CULTURE
I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 1999 to defray chargesin respect of DEPARTMENT OF CULTURE
Revenue |Capital Total (in crores of Rupees)
Charged
Voted 301.20 301.20
I1. The Heads under which this Grant will be accounted for on behalf of the Ministry of Human Resource Development:-
Major 1997-98 Budget 1997-98 Revised 1998-99 Budget
Head Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total
REVENUE SECTION
Secretariat - Socia Services 2251 1.63 4.00 5.63 1.44 5.35 6.79 1.63 5.94 7.57
Art and Culture 2205 114.01 120.14 234.15 118.98 148.25 267.23 121.71 164.90 286.61
Grants-in-aid to State Governments 3601 5.24 2.85 8.09 3.68 2.85 6.53 3.84 3.15 6.99
Grants-in-aid to Union Territory
Governments 3602 0.02 0.01 0.03 0.01 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.01 0.03
Total- Revenue Section 120.90 127.00 247.90 124.11 156.46 280.57 127.20 174.00 301.20




